



## materiale diverse

I.D.: 104382174

Data publicarii 08.10.24 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.904,08 RON - 1.904,08 RON

Descriere: denumire produs cantitate pret DISC 5 21.01 5 25.00 BURGHIU 2 23.53 14 28.00 BURGHIU 2 11.76 7 14.00 SURUB 15 47.90 3.8 57.00 SAIBA 15 10.08 0.8 12.00 PIULITA 15 5.67 0.45 6.75 SURUB16X100 6 28.24 5.6 33.60 PIULITA 6 3.03 0.6 3.60 SAIBA 6 5.04 1 6.00 ELECTROZI 4.5 117.23 31 139.50 DISC 10 37.82 4.5 45.00 NIPLU ¾ 6 25.21 5 30.00 ,MANSON EGAL 25 6 45.38 9 54.00 MANSON 25-3/4 6 27.73 5.5 33.00 TEAVA RECT 50X30X3 1.8 27.23 18 32.40 STUT ½ 1 2.52 3 3.00 COT ¾ 1 4.20 5 5.00 ROBINET FONTA ¾ 1 19.33 23 23.00 NIPLU ¾ 1 4.20 5 5.00 TUB FANTANA 3 970.59 385 1155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00